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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Archivers

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AmySTP16c_src.lha
Archiver.lha

.3.17
CheckX.1lha
FileDiz.lha
lhant.lha
LZHUtils_src.lha
LZXRepackerl6.lha
PKDDescript.lha
SNESDiz.lha

Final
UnRAR. lha
X-Arc.lha

]

xadmaster.lha

util/arc
util/arc

util/arc
util/arc
util/arc
util/arc
util/arc
util/arc
util/arc

util/arc
util/arc

util/arc

Size Age Description

20K
263K

32K

4K
38K
25K

6K
16K
27K

0K
584K

104K

~J
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0 UnRAR 2.04.1
Archive Management Tool

UU Encode/Decode replacement with source
A very good MUIGui for Lha,

V1.47 Check for Archives/Packers/Viruses
FILE_ID.DIZ Extractor.

help

Lzx..

(v2.3)

Windows LHA with LONG FILE NAMES

Split,

Join and Repair LhA files

.etc.V2 &

Repack LHA/ARJ/ZIP/RAR/HA/TAR/TGZ to LZX.

Like DMSDescript,

but for PackDev

(pkd)

Creates File_id.diz from SNES Romms V1.8 <

(68k+PPC)

[LhA, LZX,

V1.6 Powerful unarchiving system

Zip,

etc
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